
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

5/25 – 3rd Grade Awards day – 8:00 
am  (1/2 day dismissed at 11:30)
5-26—3rd Grade field day (1/2 day 
dismissed at 11:30)
5-27—Last day of school  (1/2 day 
dismissed at 11:30)

SuperStars
Andrew Taylor

Layla Foster

Jennifer Smith

CJ Bennett

Carter Owens

Justin Wheeler

Courtney Guyton

Brandon Matthews

Robert Hall

Monday, May 16th

Parents we would like to invite you to 
sign up for Parent Portal if you have not 
already signed-up. By signing up for 
Parent Portal you will have access to 
your child’s grade and academic 
progress. Please sign-up today! 

What’s on the Menu?

Monday-
Hamburger or Chicken Sandwich

Tuesday-
Sliced Turkey or Breaded Steak

Wednesday-
Pepperoni Stromboli or Chicken Rings

Thursday-
Chicken Fajita or Pizza

Friday-
BBQ or Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Math/Science:  Students will work on various science and math activities about 

the movie Hoot. 

Reading/Social Studies:  In social studies, we will continue working on our 

government unit.  In reading, we are working on writing fairy tales.
Read 180: Students are reading Bud, Not Buddy and focusing on identifying and 
analyzing the narrative elements.

Content Connection:


